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Arena Referees

Player Summary

Player SOG Goals
4 Keegan Lowe
8 Zach Giuttari
9 Victor Stjernborg
11 Kalle Kossila
13 Dylan McLaughlin
17 Gabriel Carlsson
18 Marcus Sylvegard 3
21 Brian Cooper
27 Martin Lundberg 1 1
28 Hugo Gustafsson
36 Elias Rosén
41 Ludvig Nilsson
45 Noah Ostlund 1 1
51 Emil Sylvegard
62 Manuel Agren 1
64 Eric Martinsson
86 Joachim Blichfeld 1
87 Robert Rosén 1 1
94 Joel Persson 3
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Goalkeeper
33 Emil Larmi
70 Adam Ahman

' Player Summary

Player SOG Goals
5 Victor Sjéholm
8 Colby Sissons
11 Simon Onerud
17 Isac Brannstrom
18 Kalle Maalahti
19 Henrik Borgstrom 1
21 Mattias Tedenby
23 Ake Stakkestad 1
24 Oscar Fisker Molgaard 3 1
26 Tommi Tikka
27 Bobby Nardella
28 Joonas Nattinen 3
29 Wilhelm Hallquisth
33 Mans Lindback
44 Hugo Fransson
67 Oliwer Kaski
73 Nick Shore
75 Radan Lenc
77 Herman Hansson
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Goalkeeper
31 Joni Ortio
35 Olof Glifford

Assists

Assists
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Saves
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Points

Saves
16
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Vida Arena Tobias Bjérk, Linus Ohlund

PIM Hits
2
1
1
1
4
4
2 1

SWA Saves%
8 92,00%

PIM Hits
2 1

25

SWA Saves%
14 84,21%

Linesmen
Ludvig Lundgren, Mathias Naperotti
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17:00
15:01
14:53
17:37
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19:56
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